Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jonathan Audis - (2101) - Tigersharks

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

25.77
56.84
31.46
1:09.60
27.72
59.94
2:21.38
27.77
59.31
2:13.58
2:13.36

Time

24.92
53.71
4:27.32
31.35
1:06.03
26.59
57.83
2:08.76
26.18
56.00
2:02.67
2:09.76
4:49.08

57.87

FINA Pts

534
560

475
609
658
588
624

FINA Pts

529
581
500
504
586
547
563
571
602
642
638
603
535
617

Swim
Date
30/09/07
30/09/07
30/09/07
22/06/08
19/06/10
28/08/07
21/06/08
18/06/10
20/06/10
20/06/09
19/06/10

Swim
Date
07/12/08
25/10/08
07/12/08
15/11/08
29/10/05
15/11/09
25/10/08
25/10/08
23/10/09
24/10/09
25/10/09
30/10/05
30/10/10
26/10/08

Meet

ASA West Region Masters 2007
ASA West Region Masters 2007
ASA West Region Masters 2007
British Masters Champs (L1)
British Gas Masters Champs
European Masters Champs 2007
British Masters Champs (L1)
British Gas Masters Champs
British Gas Masters Champs
British Gas Masters 2009

British Gas Masters Champs

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters (LM)

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

South Yorkshire Masters (LM)

asa Inter-Counties Masters Mt
ASA National Masters Champs
asa Masters Inter-Counties

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009
BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009
BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009
ASA National Masters Champs

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010

the asa Masters (25m) 2008

Venue

Bath

Bath

Bath
Manchester
Glasgow

Kranj, Slovenia
Manchester
Glasgow
Glasgow
Cardiff

Glasgow

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Various

Sheffield
Various

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
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Licence Level

MAS042 0
MAS042 0
MAS042 0
MAS089 0
MAS210 0
MAS041 0
MAS089 0
MAS210 0
MAS210 0
MAS150 0
MAS210 0

Licence Level

MAS100 0
MAS094 0
MAS100 0
MAS098 0
ASA056 0
MAS159 0
MAS094 0
MAS094 0
MAS156 0
MAS156 0
MAS156 0
ASA056 0
MAS214 0
MAS094 0
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